
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 24 OCTOBER, 2022
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 LOW ALTITUDE LIVING Ocean Alley1 UNFD/ORCH OA003CD
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11
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1

NEW
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R/E

9
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17

ULTIMATE HITS

F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)

CURRENTS

THE VERY BEST

FUTURENEVER

ENDLESS MOTION

5SOS5

THE SLOW RUSH

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

MASTERPIECES

HERE COMES EVERYBODY

DARKER STILL

A PLACE WE KNEW

THE GREATEST HITS

SUNLIGHT

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

WE'RE ALL FRUIT SALAD!: THE WIGGLES' GREATEST HITS

GREATEST HITS

KICK

Little River Band

The Kid Laroi

Tame Impala

INXS

Daniel Johns

Press Club

5 Seconds Of Summer

Tame Impala

Cold Chisel

Little River Band

Spacey Jane

Parkway Drive

Dean Lewis

Australian Crawl

Spacey Jane

Hilltop Hoods

The Wiggles

John Farnham

INXS

EMI/UMA

COL/SME

MOD/UMA

PET/UMA

BMG/ADA

INE

BMG/ADA

ISL/UMA

CC/UMA

EMI/UMA

AWAL/INE

PRK/ORCH

ISL/UMA

UMA

AWAL/INE

HTH/UMA

ABC/ORCH

SME

PET/UMA

<P>

<P>

<D>

<G>

<P>4

<P>2

<P>

<G>

<P>

<P>5

<P>7

2

1

1

1

1

7

1

1

1

11

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

8

2

1

117

110

491

16

1

4

56

402

1

17

6

176

101

112

221

76

36

57

5396742

G0100044183579

4730676

5335934

FTRNVR04

PCMF003CD

538788722

7757960

CCC002

5396749

SPACJ008CD

PWD009

7739314

3766933

SPACJ005CD

HTH007

3567927

88697547982

2770637

© 1988-2022 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




