

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

AF	RIA A	AUS	STR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHAR	Γ <u>W</u> E	EK COMMENCIN	G 24 OCT	DBER, 2022
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	LOW ALTITUDE LIVING	Ocean Alley		UNFD/ORCH	OA003CD
2	NEW	1	2	ULTIMATE HITS	Little River Band		EMI/UMA	5396742
3	3	117	1	F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)	The Kid Laroi	<p></p>	COL/SME	G0100044183579
4	11	110	1	CURRENTS	Tame Impala	<p></p>	MOD/UMA	4730676
5	5	491	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<d></d>	PET/UMA	5335934
6	1	16	1	FUTURENEVER	Daniel Johns		BMG/ADA	FTRNVR04
7	NEW	1	7	ENDLESS MOTION	Press Club		INE	PCMF003CD
8	4	4	1	5SOS5	5 Seconds Of Summer		BMG/ADA	538788722
9	R/E	56	1	THE SLOW RUSH	Tame Impala	<g></g>	ISL/UMA	7757960
10	9	402	1	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU	Cold Chisel	<p>4</p>	CC/UMA	CCC002
11	NEW	1	11	MASTERPIECES	Little River Band		EMI/UMA	5396749
12	6	17	1	HERE COMES EVERYBODY	Spacey Jane		AWAL/INE	SPACJ008CD
13	7	6	1	DARKER STILL	Parkway Drive		PRK/ORCH	PWD009
14	8	176	1	A PLACE WE KNEW	Dean Lewis	<p>2</p>	ISL/UMA	7739314
15	12	101	1	THE GREATEST HITS	Australian Crawl	<p></p>	UMA	3766933
16	13	112	2	SUNLIGHT	Spacey Jane	<g></g>	AWAL/INE	SPACJ005CD
17	14	221	1	DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST	. Hilltop Hoods	<p></p>	HTH/UMA	HTH007
18	15	76	1	WE'RE ALL FRUIT SALAD!: THE WIGGLES' GREATEST HITS	The Wiggles		ABC/ORCH	3567927
19	10	36	8	GREATEST HITS	John Farnham	<p>5</p>	SME	88697547982
20	17	57	2	KICK	INXS	<p>7</p>	PET/UMA	2770637